EL TEJON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT- 2022/2023
Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure,

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022

School-Frazier Park Elementary (Grades K-4)

Bus Stop (Location) AM AM 2 Hour PM | Reg. PM | Min. Day
Route | Pick Up | Snow Delay | Route | Drop Off | Drop Off
# #
: Lebec T T . EET
Tejon Houses(by El Tejon School) 2 7:37 1:4W
Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks Road 2 7:40 1 2:39 1:39
T Lebec Road / Le2 No Name 2 7:42 i 2:28 1:28
Canyon Drive / Lebec Rd. 2 7:44 1 2:30 1:30
Circle Dr/ Lebec Rd. 2 7:45 1 2:32 1:32
1771 Lebec Road 2 7:48 1 2:35 1:35
Oakridge / Lebec Road 2 7:50 1 2:22 1:22
Lebec Mobile / Frazier Mtn. Park Road 2 7:52 1 2:24 1:24
Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon 2 k¥ 1 *A% *A®
._;Fr:a'_.?.igrl.?:a]:fk.'_. R _ T
Frazier Park School 2 8:05 ok b
Frazier Park Park / Park Drive 4 8:02 4 2:30 1:30
Mt Pinos / San Miguel 4 7:45 4 2:18 1:18
Walnut (Rock House)} 4 7:48 48 . 4 2:20 1:20
Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 4 7:52 : 952 ¥ 4 2;22 1:22
Mt. Pinos / Vine Trail 4 7:54 g '9i54 : 4 2:23 1:23
Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Lower) 4 7:56 9:56 4 2:25 B 1:25
Santa Cruz / Mt. Pinos 4 7:38 4 2:27 1:27
S " Lake of the Woods S S

Tecuya Dr. / Frazier Mtn Park Road 1 LA R 5 b Fohk
Lakewood Place (Mailboxes) 1 7:43 943 5 2:25 1:25
Oak Street / Lakewood Drive I 7:54 954 5 2:29 1:29
_MFir Drive / Lakewood Place I 7:56 9:36 - 5 2:30 1:30




EL TEJON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT — 2022/2023
Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure,

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022
School-Frazier Park Elementary (Grades K-4)

. Page 2
Bus Stop (Location) AM AM 2 Hour PM | Reg. PM | Min, Day
Route | Pick Up Snow Route | Drop Off | Drop Off
# Delay #
Lake of the Woods... continued... _ R : . _ .
Midway Market / Frazier Mtn Park Road £ 8:00  [-10:00 T s 2:23 1:23
L.O.W. Mini Mart / Lockwood Valley Road 1 7:53 i 6:53° 5 2:27 1:27
Cuddy Creek/Frazier Mtn Park Road 1 8:01 10:01 5 310 2:1¢
. Lockwood Valley : _ R

Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 - 8:40 2 3:47 2:55
13777 Boy Scout Road 2 6:44 844 2 342 2:48
13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 845 p 344 2:50
Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 2 3:45 2:52
Green Leaf Springs 2- 6:48 8:48 2 3:39 2:45
z;a;r;as Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 6:50 .. &350 2 3:37 2:40
- Seymour Canyon (Mailbox) 2 6:55 | %55 | 2 332 2:35

‘Pine Moiintain Club SR I R .
Nadelhorn / Mil Potrero 5 7:15 E oy 15_:.' s 2:45 1:45
P.M.C, Clubhouse / Mil Potrero (North side) | 5 720 | 9207 5 2:47 1:47
P.M.C, Clubhouse/Mil Potrero(South side) 5 7:22 9:22 5 2:48 1:48
15708 Mit Potrero 5 7.25 9:_25 5 2:30 1:50
Tirol/Mil Potrero 5 728 | 928 | 5 2:53 1:53

Pinon Pines o _ _
Pinen Pines / Cuddy Valtey Road 1 7:48 948 5 2:35 :35
Pine Ridge / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:35 © 835 5 2:37 1:37
Darling Ave./ Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:38 - 9:38. | 3 3:02 2:02

Notes
Call school office at (661) 245-3312 before 3:45pm if you have any questions. School office closes at
4pm.

*Bus Stop Inactive ¢
IG 11922 Revised



EL TEJON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT— 2022/2023
Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure.

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022
School-El Tejon (Grades 5-8)

Bus Stop (Location) AM AM 2 Hour PM Reg. PM | Min, Day
Ro:!e Pick Up | Snow Delay Ro;:re Drop Off | Drop Off

Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks Road 5 8:20 4 3:00 2:00
Lebec Road / LE2 No Name 5 8:17 4 3:04 204
Circle D/ Lebec Road 5 815 4 3:.06 2:06
1771 Lebec Road 5 812 4 3:08 2:08
Cakridge / Lebec Road 5 R:05 4 3:10 2:10
Lebec Mobile / Frazier Min Park Road 5 8:08 4 32 2:12
Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon Road 5 *kk 1 o *EE
Frazier Park County Park / Park Drive 4 8:02 ] 3:20 2:20

Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 4 | 72 ] 314 214 |
B Mt, Pinos / Vine Trail 4 7:54 1 3:15 2:15
Mt. Pinos / Alcot (Lower) 4 7.56 1 3:16 2:16
Walnut (Rock Houses) 4 T:48 1 3:12 2:12
Mt. Pinos / San Miguel 4 7:45 1 3:10 2:10
Santa Cruz / Mt. Pinos 4 7:58 ] 318 2:18
Frazier Park Schoot 4 8:05 7 3:10 2:06
VU Lakeof the Woods . - N _ e o
Tecuya Dr. / Frazier Mtn Park Road 1 7:40 9:40 1 3:21 2:21
Lakewood Place (Mailboxes) 1 7:43 9:43 1 3:23 2:73
Oak Street / Lakewood Drive I 7:54 9:54 ] 327 2:27
Fir Drive / Lakewood Place 1 7:56 9:56, 1 3:29 2:29
Midway Market / Frazier Min Park Road ] 8:00 :00 1 3:30 2:30
Cuddy Creek/Frazier Mtn Park Road ] 8:01 1 3:32 2:32
L.O.W. Mini Mart 1 7:53 1 3:25 2:25




EL TEJON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT-2022/2023
Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure.

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022
School-El Tejon (Grades 5-8)

Page 2
Bus Stop (Location) AM AM 2 Hour PM Reg. PM | Min. Day
Route | Pick Up Snow | Rowte #f| Drop Off | Drop Off
# Delay
Lockwood _V_ﬁlley B _ ' o
Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 8:40 2 3:47 2:55
13777 Boy Scout Road 2 644 | 844 2 3:42 2:48
] 13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 - 845 2 3:44 2:50
Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 2 3:45 2:52
Creen Leaf Springs 2 6:48 848 | 2 339 2:45
Adams Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 650 | 850 | 2 3.37 2:40
" Seymour Canyon (Mailbox) 2 655 |85 | 2 3.32 2:35
: Pi'_:m'n Pines _ . _
Pinon Pines / Cuddy Valley Road ! 7:48 948 7 3:25 2:25
Pineridge / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:35 9:35 7 3:30 2:30
Darling Ave. / Cuddy Valley Road 5 7:38 9:38 7 4:05 305
Piie Mountain Club L E
Nadelhorn / Mij Potrero 5 718 | 918 | 7 3:40 2:40
P.M.C. Clubhouse / Mil Potrero Northside 5 7:20 920 | 7 345 2:45
P.M.C. Clubhouse / Mil Potrero Southside 5 7:22 9:22. 7 3:46 2:46
15708 Mil Potrero 5 7:25 9:23 7 3:48 2:48
Tirol/Mil Potrero 5 728 9:28 7 3:50 250
The “Y™ EE 2 3 hx XEk

Notes:

Any questions call school office at 661-248-6680, Office hours are 7:30-4:00.

*Bus Stop [nactive
JG Revised 7/19/22




EL TEJON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT-2022/2023

Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure.

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022
School-Frazier Mountain High (Grades 9-12)

Bus Stop (Location) AM Route AM 2 Hour | PM Route | Reg. PM \ Min. Day

# Pick Up | Snow Delay # Drop Off | Drop Off

e -_ .'Lp_b_e'c_ . - —- ’ . : o .
El Tejon Sciool 6 715 | %5 | 6 3:20 1:51
Mobil Tanks / Lebec Oaks Road 6 7:18 9!8 ' 6 37 1:47
Lebec Road / South Drive 6 722 o6 3:14 1:44
Circle Dr./ Lebec Road 6 724 | 924" ] 6 3192 1:43
1771 Lebee Road 6 726 | 926 6 3:10 1:42
Oakridge / Lebec Road 6 728 | 9280l 6 3:08 1:40

_ Frazier Park ;:_::':' - C . -

Mt. Pinos / Hale Trail (Fire Station) 2 710 | - 9:10 2 318 1:48
Lower Alcot 2 713 913 2 3:16 1:46
Mt. Pinos Way/San Carlos Tt. i 17 | 917 2 3:10 1:40
Sheriff Station / Monterey Trail ] 720 | 920 3 310 | 140
Sand Pit / Cuddy Canyon 1 L P 3 #hE wre
-7 Lake of the Woods | o R .
Tecuya Dr. / Frazier Min Park Road 1 7:00 9:00. 2 3:20 1:50
--Mol'mon Church/Frazier Min. Park Road | 7:03 , hE e *kx
L;kewood Place (Mailboxes} 1 7:04 P 323 1:53
L.O.W, Mini Mart 1 705 2 3:24 1:54
Ok Street / Lakewood Drive 1 7,06 9:06° 2 326 | 1:56
Fir Drive / Lakewood Place 1 7:08 908 | 2 327 | 18
_Midway Market / Frazier Mtn. Park Rd. i 7:10 910 2 32 1:51
Cuddy Creek 1 7:42 912 Tl e Lhkd Lhks




EL TEJON UNIFiED SCHOOL DISTRICT- 2022/2023

Students should be at their bus stops 5 minutes early — Times shown are for departure,

Effective Wednesday, August 17, 2022
School-Frazier Mountain High (Grades 9-12)

Page 2
Bus Stop (Location) AM AM 2 Hour PM Route | Reg. PM |  Min,
Ronte | Pick Up Snow Delay # Drop Off |  Day
# Drop Off
© Lockwood Valley e o N
Lockwood Substation 2 6:40 | 840 2 3:47 2:55
13777 Boy Scout Road 2 6:44 | .. 8:44 2 3:42 3:48
- 13234 Boy Scout Road 2 6:45 o 845 2 344 2:50
Wildlife 2 6:46 8:46 2 3:45 2:52
Green Leaf Springs 2 6:48 |- 8:48 2 3:39 2:45
Adams Trail / Lockwood Valley Road 2 6:50 | 8:50 2 3:37 2:40
Seymour Canyon {Maiilbox) 2 6:55 - 8:55 2 3:32 2:35 3
- Pinon Pines R ! _ . _ x _
The “¥Y™ / Cuddy Valley Road / Mil Potrero | 3 7:05 905 h 3 3:26 1:56
Pinon Pines / Cuddy Valiey Road 3 | 710 910 . . 3 322 1:52
Darling Ave./ Cuddy Valley Road 3 7:07 %07 3 3:55 2:25
Pine Mountain Club : o
Nadelhorn / Mil Potrero 3 | 648 848 - | 3 3:37 2:07
P.M.C. Clubhouse / Mil Potrero 3 6:50 B:50 3 3:40 2:10
15708 Mil Potrero 3 6:53 . Bis3 3 3:43 2:13
Tirol/Mil Potrero 3 | 658 . 858 3 3:45 2:15
Yellow Stone 3 6:47 847 3 3:35 2:05
L
Notes:

Any questions call school office at 661-248-0310. Office hours are 7:30-4:00.

*Bus Route [nactive
JG revised 7/19/22



